
Pippins Preschool. Term Dates 2024 -2025 

 

Please note that even though our preschool academic year is 38 weeks, our term dates may not 

match other schools and preschools within the area. As long as the eligible funding is offered, it is 

at our discretion how we plan our term dates. 
 

Thursday 5th of September – 12pm till 2pm. settling in session for new starters only 

Friday 6th of September – 1pm till 3pm. Settling in session for new starters only 

 

Autumn Term – 14 Weeks 
 

Term 1 (7 weeks) 

 

First day of term:  Monday 9th September 

Last day of term:  Friday 25th October    

         

Term 2 (7 weeks) 

 

First day of term:  Monday 4th November 

Last day of term: Friday 20th December 

 

Spring Term – 11 Weeks 
 

Term 3 (5.3 weeks) 

 

First day of term: Wednesday 8th January 

Last day of term: Friday 14th February    

 

Term 4 (5.2 weeks) 

 

First day of term:  Monday 24th February 

Last day of term: Tuesday 1st April   

 

Summer Term – 12.3 Weeks 
 

Term 5 (4.3 weeks) 

 

First day of term: Tuesday 22nd April  

Last day of term: Friday 23rd May  

 
(21st April and 5th May Bank Holiday, you will be offered alternative sessions if eligible, you will not be charged) 

 

Term 6 (8 weeks) 

 

First day of term: Monday 2nd June 

Last day of term:  Friday 25th July     

  


